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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 2

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DA 2.ª DIVISÃO DE JUNIORES "B"

 250. 01. 001

 250. 01. 002

 250. 01. 003

 250. 01. 004

 250. 01. 005

 250. 01. 006

 250. 01. 007

 250. 01. 008

 250. 01. 009

 250. 01. 010

 250. 01. 011

 250. 01. 012

 250. 01. 013

 250. 01. 014

 250. 01. 015

 250. 01. 016

 250. 01. 017

 250. 01. 018

 250. 01. 019

 250. 01. 020

 250. 01. 021

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0051

 2559

 0075

 0989

 0439

 3588

 0679

 0051

 2559

 0439

 3588

 0075

 0989

 0679

 0051

 3588

 0075

 2559

 0439

 0989

 0679

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

TORRE S.C.

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

S.C. MELGACENSE

G.D. MEADELA

 0679

 0989

 0439

 0051

 2559

 0075

 0989

 0439

 3588

 0679

 0051

 2559

 0439

 3588

 0075

 0989

 0679

 0051

 3588

 0075

 2559

G.D. MEADELA

S.C. MELGACENSE

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

TORRE S.C.

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

 01  JORNADA - 23/09/2017

 02  JORNADA - 30/09/2017

 03  JORNADA - 07/10/2017

 04  JORNADA - 14/10/2017

 05  JORNADA - 21/10/2017

 06  JORNADA - 28/10/2017

 07  JORNADA - 04/11/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

30/09/2017

07/10/2017

07/10/2017

07/10/2017

14/10/2017

14/10/2017

14/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

21/10/2017

28/10/2017

28/10/2017

28/10/2017

04/11/2017

04/11/2017

04/11/2017

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

1.ª FASE/SÉRIE "A"

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00
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CALENDÁRIO DE JOGOS

 2

CAMPEONATO DISTRITAL DA 2.ª DIVISÃO DE JUNIORES "B"

 250. 01. 022

 250. 01. 023

 250. 01. 024

 250. 01. 025

 250. 01. 026

 250. 01. 027

 250. 01. 028

 250. 01. 029

 250. 01. 030

 250. 01. 031

 250. 01. 032

 250. 01. 033

 250. 01. 034

 250. 01. 035

 250. 01. 036

 250. 01. 037

 250. 01. 038

 250. 01. 039

 250. 01. 040

 250. 01. 041

 250. 01. 042

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

JOGO

 0679

 0989

 0439

 0051

 2559

 0075

 0989

 0439

 3588

 0679

 0051

 2559

 0439

 3588

 0075

 0989

 0679

 0051

 3588

 0075

 2559

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

CLUBES

G.D. MEADELA

S.C. MELGACENSE

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

TORRE S.C.

 0051

 2559

 0075

 0989

 0439

 3588

 0679

 0051

 2559

 0439

 3588

 0075

 0989

 0679

 0051

 3588

 0075

 2559

 0439

 0989

 0679

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

TORRE S.C.

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

S.C. MELGACENSE

G.D. MEADELA

A.D. CAMPOS

A.D. BARROSELAS

A.D. "OS LIMIANOS" "B"

TORRE S.C.

DESPORTIVO MONÇÃO

S.C. MELGACENSE

G.D. MEADELA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

DATA

 08  JORNADA - 11/11/2017

 09  JORNADA - 18/11/2017

 10  JORNADA - 25/11/2017

 11  JORNADA - 02/12/2017

 12  JORNADA - 09/12/2017

 13  JORNADA - 06/01/2018

 14  JORNADA - 13/01/2018

11/11/2017

11/11/2017

11/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

18/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

25/11/2017

02/12/2017

02/12/2017

02/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

09/12/2017

06/01/2018

06/01/2018

06/01/2018

13/01/2018

13/01/2018

13/01/2018

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

1.ª FASE/SÉRIE "A"

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

HORA

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00


